
TESSERA 

MOTOASI
POS. PILOTA VESPA CLUB tempo pen.

tempo 

totale
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

somma 

tempi

PUNTI 

CAMPIONATO

1 TIBURZI ANDREA ARTENA 00:51,64 00:51,64 00:48,93 0 00:48,93 00:48,38 0 00:48,38 01:37,31 25

2 GENOVESE LORENZO MILANO 00:51,80 00:51,80 00:50,47 0 00:50,47 00:48,69 0 00:48,69 01:39,16 20

3 ALBERTI SAMUELE SIRMIONE 00:50,27 00:50,27 00:48,90 0 00:48,90 00:49,31 1 00:51,31 01:39,17 16

4 CECORO BIAGIO VALDELSA 00:53,94 00:53,94 00:51,66 0 00:51,66 00:48,83 0 00:48,83 01:40,49 13

5 MARINELLI CRISTIAN CANALE MONTERANO 00:53,70 00:53,70 00:50,74 0 00:50,74 00:48,22 2 00:52,22 01:42,96 11

6 DI LEONARDO CALOGERO CASTELFIORENTINO 00:51,31 2 00:55,31 00:50,96 2 00:54,96 00:55,89 0 00:55,89 01:50,27 10

7 MAZZEI MIRKO TRE LAGHI 00:59,88 1 01:01,88 00:57,96 1 00:59,96 00:51,20 2 00:55,20 01:55,16 9

8 DE MUNARI ALBERTO SIRMIONE 00:55,70 2 00:59,70 00:53,65 1 00:55,65 00:51,82 4 00:59,82 01:55,35 8

9 MARCHIONDO IVANO SIRMIONE 00:58,15 1 01:00,15 00:55,99 2 00:59,99 00:54,91 2 00:58,91 01:58,90 7

10 FOSCARINI DONATO CHIAMPO 01:26,19 1 01:28,19 00:59,97 0 00:59,97 00:58,59 1 01:00,59 02:00,56 6

11 GENOVESE GIACOMO MILANO 00:58,63 00:58,63 01:04,19 3 01:10,19 01:00,29 2 01:04,29 02:02,92 5

12 LEONELLI MAURO CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 01:10,77 1 01:12,77 01:05,68 0 01:05,68 01:06,50 0 01:06,50 02:12,18 4

13 ALOISIO PASQUALE PUTIGNANO 01:17,50 01:17,50 01:08,44 0 01:08,44 01:06,64 0 01:06,64 02:15,08 3

14 ANDRIAN MAURO TRE LAGHI 59:59,00 59:59,00 01:11,30 0 01:11,30 01:10,46 0 01:10,46 02:21,76 2

15 ANDRIAN TIZIANO TRE LAGHI 01:12,83 2 01:16,83 01:10,16 4 01:18,16 01:08,42 1 01:10,42 02:27,25 1

16 SIGNORI GIUSEPPE SIRMIONE 01:29,11 01:29,11 01:17,87 0 01:17,87 01:16,93 1 01:18,93 02:36,80 1

17 PALAZZETTI ORIETTA CANALE MONTERANO 01:21,50 2 01:25,50 59:59,00 0 59:59,00 01:28,54 6 01:40,54 03:06,04 1

18 VISPO COLETTA CATERINA PUTIGNANO 59:59,00 59:59,00 01:32,76 9 01:50,76 01:29,39 5 01:39,39 03:30,15 1

SIRMIONE 15/12/2024         V.C. SIRMIONE

CAMPIONATO INVERNALE VESPA GIMKANA 2025

VESPA CLUB D'ITALIA

CATEGORIA VESPA SMALL

1° MANCHE 2° MANCHE 3° MANCHE



TESSERA 

MOTOASI
POS. PILOTA VESPA CLUB tempo pen.

tempo 

totale
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

somma 

tempi

PUNTI 

CAMPIONATO

1 SIGNORI BENITO SIRMIONE 00:53,21 0 00:53,21 00:52,02 2 00:56,02 00:51,57 0 00:51,57 01:44,78 25

2 OLIOSI FABRIZIO SIRMIONE 00:55,76 2 00:59,76 00:53,47 0 00:53,47 00:52,74 0 00:52,74 01:46,21 20

3 FANTOZZI LUCA FORLì 00:54,22 3 01:00,22 00:53,41 0 00:53,41 00:51,94 1 00:53,94 01:47,35 16

4 PETRIGLIA EMANUELE ARTENA 00:56,01 0 00:56,01 00:51,44 2 00:55,44 00:51,64 1 00:53,64 01:49,08 13

5 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE 00:56,17 2 01:00,17 00:54,82 1 00:56,82 00:55,43 0 00:55,43 01:52,25 11

6 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA 00:57,11 1 00:59,11 00:52,14 4 01:00,14 00:50,93 2 00:54,93 01:54,04 10

7 FABBRI RENZO FORLì 00:56,32 3 01:02,32 01:00,54 1 01:02,54 00:56,64 2 01:00,64 02:02,96 9

8 BEGHINI ANDREA ROVERETO 01:25,72 0 01:25,72 01:20,33 0 01:20,33 01:15,15 0 01:15,15 02:35,48 8

9 MARINELLI GIANLUCA CANALE MONTERANO 01:32,89 3 01:38,89 01:26,67 2 01:30,67 01:28,58 0 01:28,58 02:59,25 7

SIRMIONE 15/12/2024         V.C. SIRMIONE

VESPA CLUB D'ITALIA

CAMPIONATO INVERNALE VESPA GIMKANA 2025

1° MANCHE 2° MANCHE 3° MANCHE

CATEGORIA VESPA LARGE



TESSERA 

MOTOASI
POS. PILOTA VESPA CLUB tempo pen.

tempo 

totale
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

somma 

tempi

PUNTI 

CAMPIONATO

1 SIGNORI ANDREA SIRMIONE 00:52,52 0 00:52,52 00:51,50 0 00:51,50 00:50,75 2 00:54,75 01:44,02 25

2 AGOSTI NICOLA SIRMIONE 00:56,52 1 00:58,52 00:53,47 0 00:53,47 00:52,08 0 00:52,08 01:45,55 20

3 BREDA LEONARDO SIRMIONE 01:29,03 3 01:35,03 01:31,14 3 01:37,14 01:21,65 6 01:33,65 03:08,68 16

4 MAZZEI TOMMASO TRE LAGHI 02:00,61 17 02:34,61 01:42,86 7 01:56,86 01:25,95 3 01:31,95 03:28,81 11

SIRMIONE 15/12/2024         V.C. SIRMIONE

VESPA CLUB D'ITALIA

CAMPIONATO INVERNALE VESPA GIMKANA 2025

1° MANCHE 2° MANCHE 3° MANCHE

CATEGORIA UNDER 18



PUNTI

SIGNORI ANDREA 25

AGOSTI NICOLA 20

ALBERTI SAMUELE 16

TIBURZI ANDREA 25

PETRIGLIA EMANUELE 13

GENOVESE LORENZO 20

GENOVESE GIACOMO 5

FANTOZZI LUCA 16

FABBRI RENZO 9

CECORO BIAGIO 13

RICCERI VALERIO 10

CLASSIFICA CLUB

totale 

puntipos. Vespa Club Piloti cat.
CAMPIO

NATO

1 25

punti
totale 

punti

class. 

Manche

SIRMIONE 61 1 61

20

3 MILANO 25 3 25 16

2 ARTENA 38 2 38

16

5 VALDELSA 23 5 23 11

3 FORLì 25 4 25

VESPA CLUB D'ITALIA

CAMPIONATO INVERNALE VESPA GIMKANA 2025

SIRMIONE 15/12/2024         V.C. SIRMIONE



MARINELLI GIANLUCA 7

MARINELLI CRISTIAN 11

PALAZZETTI ORIETTA 1

MAZZEI MIRKO 9

ANDRIAN MAURO 2

ANDRIAN TIZIANO 1

DILEONARDO CALOGERO 10

BEGHINI ANDREA 8

LEONELLI MAURO 4

VISPO COLETTA CATERINA 1

ALOISIO PASQUALE 3

6
CANALE 

MONTERANO
19 6 19 10

9

7 12 9

8 10

7 TRE LAGHI 12

CASTEFIORENTINO 10 8

9 ROVERETO 8

610
CASTELFRANCO 

EMILIA
4 10 4

10 PUTIGNANO 4 11 4 6

8 7

8


